MO-6714S
A general-purpose advanced machine that responds to various kinds
of sewing materials and processes.
MO-6700S Series
High-speed, Overlock /Safety Stitch Machine
MO-6700S Series
MO-6716S
The MO-6700S Series responds to

3-needle safety stitch 43
2-needle double chain stitch 45
Type Code
Standard S
Needle Overedging
gauge (mm) width (mm) Feed dog Code
–– 1.6 2-row 0A4
–– 1.6 1-row 0A5
–– 3.2 2-row 0D4
–– 3.2 3-row 0D6
–– 4.0 2-row 0E4
–– 4.0 3-row 0E6
–– 4.8 2-row 0F4
–– 4.8 3-row 0F6
2.0 3.2 2-row BD4
2.0 3.2 3-row BD6
2.0 4.0 2-row BE4
2.0 4.0 3-row BE6
2.0 4.0 4-row BE7
2.4 4.0 2-row CE4
3.2 3.2 3-row DD6
3.2 4.0 2-row DE4
3.2 4.0 3-row DE6
3.2 4.8 3-row DF6
4.0 3.2 2-row ED4
4.8 4.8 3-row FF6
4.8 6.4 3-row FH6
4.8+2.0 3.2 3-row 1D6
3.2+2.0 3.2 3-row 2D6